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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Place

1

2

3-5

6-8

9

10-11

Name

Elliott Piekos

Sreeram Galla

Athu Challamuthu

Louise Windberg

Nhova Trask Wright

Kyler Head

Seth Wilson

Margaret Windberg

Nicole Yarboe

Josiah Stone

Ashley Kroft

ID Rating

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

Rd 1

W2

L1

W8

W11

W10

L7

W6

L3

B---

L5

L4

Rd 2

W9

W10

W7

W5

L4

W8

L3

L6

L1

L2

B---

Rd 3

W3

W9

L1

D6

W11

D4

W10

B---

L2

L7

L5

Rd 4

W4

W7

D5

L1

D3

D9

L2

W11

D6

B---

L8

Total

 4.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

T-Op. cumul.

25

19.5

24.5

23

17.5

19.5

18

14

20.5

18.5

16.5


